Stanhope-Seta, London Street, Chertsey, Surrey, KT16 8AP, UK
t: +44 (0) 1932 564391  |   e: sales@stanhope-seta.co.uk  |  www.seta-analytics.co.uk
H2S Analyser & VPP SA4000-3
H2S in Liquid Petroleum Products & Crude Oil
ASTM D7621; IP 570; ISO 8217
Crude Oil     •     Marine Fuel
• Measurement of potential H2S
   in the liquid phase

VPP Size (HxWxD)/Weight: 400 x 240 x 200 mm / 7.8kg
Voltage / Power: 100 to 250V 50/60Hz / 50W max
Ordering Information
H2S Analyser SA4000-3
H2S Vapour Phase Processor (VPP) SA4015-0
IP 570 PT Scheme Quarterly subscription SA4032-0
H2S Crude Oil Test Kit SA4021-0
Calibration & Verification
Static Calibration & Verification Kit - Sensor SA4001-2
H2S Airflow Calibration & Verification Kit SA4011-0
H2S & VPP Temperature Calibration Kit SA4019-2
Calibration & Verification Equipment
Static Calibration & Verification Kit for Sensor
(SA4001-2)
The H